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Rhode Island Career and Tech 
Program Information 

Region 4 
 
Chariho Area Career ad Technical Center 
www.chariho.k12.ri.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 
459 Switch Road  
Wood River Junction, RI 02894 
401-364-6869 
Susan Votto – susanvotto@chariho.k12.us 
 

Advertising  
Automotive & Diesel Technology  

Computer Technology & Game Design 
Construction Technology 

Cosmetology 
Criminal Justice  

Culinary Arts 
Drafting & Design Technology  

Electrical Technology & Renewable Energy 
Resources 

Health Occupations  
Hospitality & Event Planning 

Heating, Ventilation & Air Conditioning (HVAC) 
Marine Technology 

Block Island School  
High Street –PO Box 1890 
401-466-5600 
John Canole – jcanole@bl.k12.ri.us 
 

None 

Chariho Regional High School  
453 Switch Road  
Wood River Junction, RI 02894 
401-364-7778 
Laurie Webber – laurie.webber@chariho.k12.ri.us 

None 
 

Chariho Area Career and Technical Center 
459 Switch Road 
Wood River Junction, RI 02894 
401-315-2871 
Vincent Levowich  - 
adult.education@chariho.k12.ri.us 
 

For Adults 
Nursing Assistant Training Program 

Exeter/West Greenwich High School  
930 Nooseneck Hill Road 
West Greenwich, RI 02817 
401-397-6893 
Brian Butler – brian.butler@ewg.k12.ri.us 

Agriculture 

Biotechnology 

Video Production 

http://www.chariho.k12.ri.us/�
mailto:susanvotto@chariho.k12.us�
mailto:jcanole@bl.k12.ri.us�
mailto:laurie.webber@chariho.k12.ri.us�
mailto:adult.education@chariho.k12.ri.us�
mailto:brian.butler@ewg.k12.ri.us�


Last Updated:  March 20, 2013 

RI Career and Tech Program Information - Region 4  Page 2 of 2 
 

Narragansett High School  
245 South Pier Road  
Narragansett, 02882 
401-792-9400 
Daniel Warner – dwarner@narraganset.k12.ri.us 
 

Construction 

North Kingstown High School  
150 Fairway Drive 
North Kingstown, RI 02852 
401-268-6236 
Thomas Kenworthy – tom.kenworthy@nksd.net 
 

None 
 

South Kingstown High School  
215 Columbia Street  
Wakefield, RI 02879 
Robert McCarthy – rmccarthy@skschools.net 
 

None 

Westerly High School  
23 Ward Avenue 
Westerly , RI 02891 
401-596-2109 
Steven Ruscito – stevenruscito@westerly.k12.ri.us 

Construction  
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